p r i s m a
price list
january 2026
∞≤√
∞≤√
201/26
mediatracTM power
	 power overview	 11

	 - 	 Select the lid/door finish
The Grommet Kit will ship separately and will be installed in the field.
Ordering Example:
84" x 48" Table Top
Walnut veneer, 870 finish
M08 Grommet Code with 4trac corded power
Walnut Door/Brushed AluminumTrim
	series	 sku	 power option	 table length
M G S - M 0 8 -
specification codes example:	 MGS-M08-4TC084	 material + finish code example:	 BA WLT 870
	CRD	 corded
	HWD	 hardwired
	4TC	 four trac corded
	4TH	 four trac hardwired
		 084
	102
	108
	114
	120
	 top
 	 frame finish	 lid material	 lid finish
C4 T
	see pages 3-5
08 740 8 B A
BA	 brushed aluminum
powder coat upcharge $175
WH	 satin white powder coat
GR	 graphite powder coat
BZ	 bronze powder coat
IG	 iron grey powder coat
RD	 black red powder coat
BK	 matte black powder coat
ALM	 aluminum
PLL	 solid laminate
WGL	 woodgrain laminate
MPL	 maple
OAK	 oak
WLT	 walnut
PLD	 paldao
TW L
prisma
mediatracTM
grommet placement kits
1401/26
∞≤√
21"
frame material
Mediatrac1 grommet kits and locations codes for veneer, laminates and solid surface tops.
Kits include all jumpers and necessary components based on table length and power option.
Grommet kits ship separately from tops.
	 ALM	aluminum
	series	 sku
A C S - -
specification codes example:	 ACS-SKU
	 top
 	 frame finish
	sku	 specifications
21"
BA	 brushed aluminum
WH	 satin white powder coat
GR	 graphite powder coat
BZ	 bronze powder coat
IG	 iron grey powder coat
RD	 black red powder coat
BK	 matte black powder coat
M01	 36" - 48" Square Table         42" - 54" Round Table   				    $ 169
	 (1) 3" single round pass through grommet kit
M02	 60" - 120" Table  				    337
	 (2) 3" single round pass through grommet kits
M33	 60" - 120" Table  				    505
	 (3) 3" single round pass through grommet kits
Tariff Surcharge 5% prisma